Catalogue 9127007282GB-ul
Pneumatic cylinders
Compact cylinders
Series P1J
2
P1J Compact cylinders
Stainless steel
piston rod.

WH + stroke
ZJ1* + stroke
ZJ2** + stroke
Guided cylinder
Through
piston rod
WH + strokeZJ3 + stroke
8
P1J Compact cylinders
Data
Working pressure Max. 10 bar
Working temperature Max. +80 °C
Double acting
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
40 05 P1J-S040DS-0005
10 P1J-S040DS-0010
15 P1J-S040DS-0015
20 P1J-S040DS-0020
25 P1J-S040DS-0025
30 P1J-S040DS-0030
40 P1J-S040DS-0040
50 P1J-S040DS-0050
G1/8 thread 80 P1J-S040DS-0080
50 05 P1J-S050DS-0005
10 P1J-S050DS-0010
15 P1J-S050DS-0015
20 P1J-S050DS-0020
25 P1J-S050DS-0025
30 P1J-S050DS-0030
40 P1J-S050DS-0040
50 P1J-S050DS-0050
G1/8 thread 80 P1J-S050DS-0080
63 05 P1J-S063DS-0005
10 P1J-S063DS-0010
15 P1J-S063DS-0015
20 P1J-S063DS-0020
25 P1J-S063DS-0025
30 P1J-S063DS-0030
40 P1J-S063DS-0040
50 P1J-S063DS-0050
80 P1J-S063DS-0080
G1/8 thread 100 P1J-S063DS-0100
Double acting
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
12 05 P1J-S012DS-0005
10 P1J-S012DS-0010
15 P1J-S012DS-0015
20 P1J-S012DS-0020
M5 thread 25 P1J-S012DS-0025
20 05 P1J-S020DS-0005
10 P1J-S020DS-0010
15 P1J-S020DS-0015
20 P1J-S020DS-0020
25 P1J-S020DS-0025
30 P1J-S020DS-0030
40 P1J-S020DS-0040
M5 thread 50 P1J-S020DS-0050
25 05 P1J-S025DS-0005
10 P1J-S025DS-0010
15 P1J-S025DS-0015
20 P1J-S025DS-0020
25 P1J-S025DS-0025
30 P1J-S025DS-0030
40 P1J-S025DS-0040
M5 thread 50 P1J-S025DS-0050
32 05 P1J-S032DS-0005
10 P1J-S032DS-0010
15 P1J-S032DS-0015
20 P1J-S032DS-0020
25 P1J-S032DS-0025
30 P1J-S032DS-0030
40 P1J-S032DS-0040
50 P1J-S032DS-0050
G1/8 thread 80 P1J-S032DS-0080
9
P1J Compact cylinders
Data
Working pressure Max. 10 bar
Working temperature Max. +80 °C
Min. –20 °C
Single acting
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
40 05 P1J-S040SS-0005
10 P1J-S040SS-0010
15 P1J-S040SS-0015
20 P1J-S040SS-0020
25 P1J-S040SS-0025
30 P1J-S040SS-0030
40 P1J-S040SS-0040
G1/8 thread 50 P1J-S040SS-0050
50 05 P1J-S050SS-0005
10 P1J-S050SS-0010
15 P1J-S050SS-0015
20 P1J-S050SS-0020
25 P1J-S050SS-0025
30 P1J-S050SS-0030
40 P1J-S050SS-0040
G1/8 thread 50 P1J-S050SS-0050
63 05 P1J-S063SS-0005
10 P1J-S063SS-0010
15 P1J-S063SS-0015
20 P1J-S063SS-0020
25 P1J-S063SS-0025
30 P1J-S063SS-0030
40 P1J-S063SS-0040
G1/8 thread 50 P1J-S063SS-0050
Single acting
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
12 05 P1J-S012SS-0005
10 P1J-S012SS-0010
M5 thread 15 P1J-S012SS-0015
20 05 P1J-S020SS-0005
10 P1J-S020SS-0010
15 P1J-S020SS-0015
20 P1J-S020SS-0020
25 P1J-S020SS-0025
M5 thread 30 P1J-S020SS-0030
25 05 P1J-S025SS-0005
10 P1J-S025SS-0010
15 P1J-S025SS-0015
20 P1J-S025SS-0020
25 P1J-S025SS-0025
30 P1J-S025SS-0030
40 P1J-S025SS-0040
M5 thread 50 P1J-S025SS-0050
32 05 P1J-S032SS-0005
10 P1J-S032SS-0010
15 P1J-S032SS-0015
20 P1J-S032SS-0020
25 P1J-S032SS-0025
30 P1J-S032SS-0030
40 P1J-S032SS-0040
G1/8 thread 50 P1J-S032SS-0050
10
P1J Compact cylinders
Data
Working pressure Max. 10 bar
Working temperature Max. +80 °C
Min. –20 °C
Double acting, guided
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
20 05 P1J-G020DS-0005
10 P1J-G020DS-0010
15 P1J-G020DS-0015
20 P1J-G020DS-0020
25 P1J-G020DS-0025
30 P1J-G020DS-0030
40 P1J-G020DS-0040
M5 thread 50 P1J-G020DS-0050
25 05 P1J-G025DS-0005
10 P1J-G025DS-0010
15 P1J-G025DS-0015
20 P1J-G025DS-0020
25 P1J-G025DS-0025
30 P1J-G025DS-0030
40 P1J-G025DS-0040
M5 thread 50 P1J-G025DS-0050
32 05 P1J-G032DS-0005
10 P1J-G032DS-0010
15 P1J-G032DS-0015
20 P1J-G032DS-0020
25 P1J-G032DS-0025
30 P1J-G032DS-0030
40 P1J-G032DS-0040
50 P1J-G032DS-0050
G1/8 thread 80 P1J-G032DS-0080
Double acting, guided
Cyl. bore Stroke Order code
mm mm
40 05 P1J-G040DS-0005
10 P1J-G040DS-0010
15 P1J-G040DS-0015
20 P1J-G040DS-0020
25 P1J-G040DS-0025
30 P1J-G040DS-0030
40 P1J-G040DS-0040
50 P1J-G040DS-0050
G1/8 thread 80 P1J-G040DS-0080
50 05 P1J-G050DS-0005
10 P1J-G050DS-0010
15 P1J-G050DS-0015
20 P1J-G050DS-0020
25 P1J-G050DS-0025
30 P1J-G050DS-0030
40 P1J-G050DS-0040
50 P1J-G050DS-0050
G1/8 thread 80 P1J-G050DS-0080
63 05 P1J-G063DS-0005
10 P1J-G063DS-0010
15 P1J-G063DS-0015
20 P1J-G063DS-0020
25 P1J-G063DS-0025
30 P1J-G063DS-0030
40 P1J-G063DS-0040
50 P1J-G063DS-0050
80 P1J-G063DS-0080
G1/8 thread 100 P1J-G063DS-0100
11
P1J Compact cylinders
Guide unit
The P1J cylinders can be fitted with an external guide unit to